
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

sequence number

se
qu

en
ce

 n
u

m
be

r

0 8 16 24 32 40 48 56 64

distance (representative atoms: O3*, CA), DNA: 1-42, protein: 43-159

MAT ALPHA2 HOMEODOMAIN COMPLEXED WITH OPERATOR DNA  - 1apl


